86-060 Hoaha Street, Waianae 96792 * $497,000

Sold Price: $465,000 Sold Date: 11-19-2020 Sold Ratio: 94%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202018872, FS Year Built: 1961
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,224 List Date & DOM: 08-07-2020 & 10 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,640 Condition: lé::;leeﬁ\tlerage, Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $101,500
Sqg. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $80/2020 Land: $313,800
Total Sq. Ft. 1,224 Neighborhood: Lualualei Total: $415,300
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 1 Car, Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: None

Public Remarks: Move-in ready - great dine-in kitchen that a chef would love. Fresh paint, covered deck front porch - yard
fenced - perfect for pets. Extra storage in back yard. A must see!! Sale Conditions: None Schools: Waianae, Waianae,
Waianae * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price |Bd & Bth |[Living / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |pom |
|86-060 Hoaha Street |ls497.000  |3&2/0 1,224 | $406 ||6.640 | $75 |20 |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. t\:'s‘zssed ngledslf‘;d #:::IS sed Ratio YR:::osc(Iele d
|86-060 Hoaha Street ||s801 $0 | $0 ||$313,800 |[$101,500 |[$415,300 |[120%][1961 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|86-060 Hoaha Street || $465,000 [11-19-2020  [{94% ||94% |lva |



https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-060 Hoaha Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202018872&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=860180030000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=186018003
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202018872&Region=Leeward&Price=497000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202018872&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202018872&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202018872&PropertyType=RES#maps
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202018872&PropertyType=RES#tax
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86-060 Hoaha Street - MLS#: 202018872 - Move-in ready - great dine-in kitchen that a chef would love. Fresh paint, covered
deck front porch - yard fenced - perfect for pets. Extra storage in back yard. A must see!! Region: Leeward Neighborhood:
Lualualei Condition: Above Average, Excellent Parking: 1 Car, Carport Total Parking: 1 View: None Frontage: Pool:
None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Waianae, Waianae, Waianae * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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